
B A R  M E N U

W I N E S
W H I T E 125ml

£4.10



House White
Pinot Grigio

175ml
£6.10




Btl
£24
£28



R E D 125ml

£4.10



House Red
Malbec

175ml
£6.10




Btl
£24
£29



F I Z Z 125ml

£5.75Prosecco
175ml Btl

£30

S P I R I T S (AT A GLANCE)
(Full spirits list on the following page)

25ml
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10






£5.00

Pickering's Red Top Gin
Pickering's 1947 Gin
Blackwoods Vodka
Evan Williams Bourbon
Broody Hen Blended Whisky
Plantation Rum
Pickering's Pink Grapefruit
      & Lemongrass Gin Liqueur

Spirit & Mixer

C O C K T A I L S
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco and soda water, served with a slice of orange.

Bloody Mary
The classic hangover killer. Seasoned and spiced to your liking.

Pimm's Cup
The definitive summer cocktail, with lashings of lemonade and stacks of fruit.

Tommy's Margarita
Lime, agave and tequila served over ice.

Optic Old Fashioned
Classic old fashioned cocktail from the optic.

Flat White Martini
Espresso martini with a twist! Irish cream liqueur, vodka and Crossbrew, shaken with iced coffee.

£8.00

£8.00

£6.50

£8.00

£5.00

£9.00

£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£4.95
£6.95
£5.90
£5.40
£5.40

B O T T L E S  /  C A N S

Barney's Bottles
Williams Bros - Caesar Augustus (4.1%)
Williams Bros - Birds & Bees (4.3%)
Barney's Faux (0.5%)
Black Fox Cider (6.8%)
Thatcher's Gold (4.8%)
The Good Cider - Peach (4%)
The Good Cider - Wild Berry (4%)

D R A U G H T

Barney's - Guest
Barney's - Volcano IPA (5%)
Barney's - Stone's Throw (4.5%)
Barney's - Sherbet Pale Ale (4.2%)
Williams Bros - Craft Lager (4%)
Dudda's Tun Fruit Cider (4%)

PINT

£6.20
£5.75
£5.75
£6.20
£5.75
£6.10

S N A C K S
£1.20Crisps



S P I R I T S

25ml
£4.10
£4.10
£4.70
£4.10
£4.10



£4.20
£4.20
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.00
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70

Pickering's Red Top
Pickering's 1947
Pickering's Navy Strength
Pickering's Flavoured
Pickering's Pink Grapefruit
      & Lemongrass Gin Liqueur
Pickering's Ginerosity
Pickering's Military Tattoo
Porter's Gin
Eden Mill
Makar
Electric Spirit Co.
Crossbill
Rock Rose
Daffy's

G I N

25ml
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.70
£4.70
£5.70
£4.70

Plantation
Kraken Black Spiced
Chairman's Reserve
Koko Kanu
El Dorado 3
El Dorado 5
Appleton Estate
Diplomatico
Smith and Cross

R U M

25ml
£4.10
£4.10
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

Disaronno
Hennessy
Courvoisier
Cross Brew
Aelder

L I Q U E U R S

25ml
£4.10
£4.10
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.10
£5.10
£4.70
£6.10
£8.70
£5.10
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.10
£5.00
£5.60
£6.00
£8.70
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

Evan Williams
Black Bottle
Woodford Reserve
Elijah Craig
Maker's Mark
Rittenhouse Rye
Wild Turkey
Broody Hen
Ardbeg
Arran 10
Arran 14
Arran 18
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenrothes Select
Glenrothes Vintage
GlenDronach
Glenkinchie
Auchentoshan
Laphroaig
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
Lagavulin
Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve
Old Pulteney
Copper Dog Blended
Bunnahabhain Stiùireadair

W H I S K Y

25ml
£4.10Blackwoods

V O D K A



£2.40
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.40
£2.40
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.20



£0.50
£0.50

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Double Espresso
Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Jasmine Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Spiced Apple Tea
Lemon & Ginger Ceylon Tea
Hot Chocolate

Coconut Milk
Oat Milk

H O T  D R I N K S
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.20

Coke / Diet Coke
Irn Bru
Lemonade
Ting
Cawston Press
Fever-Tree
Lime & Soda
Fruit Juice

S O F T  D R I N K S



F O O D  M E N U

Beef Burger - £11.95
Classic beef burger served on a pretzel bun with lettuce, tomato, onion & gherkins

topped with our homemade burger sauce. Served with fries & coleslaw





Vegan Burger - £11.95
Vegan spicy bean burger. Served on a pretzel bun with lettuce, tomato, onion and gherkins.

 Topped with our homemade, vegan burger sauce. Served with fries and vegan coleslaw.

   



Butternut Squash and Beetroot Salad - £9.50
Butternut squash roasted with rosemary, beetroot and feta salad with a citrus vinaigrette.




Poutine - £9.50
Chunky chips with real cheese curds and gravy.




Thai Spicy Chips - £9.50
Chunky chips with satay sauce, smokey mayo, crushed peanuts & chilli flakes.




Pesto Mayo and Cheese Chips - £9.50
Chunky chips with pesto mayo and cheddar cheese sauce.




Chunky Chips - £5.00
(Add cheese for £1.00)




Patatas Bravas - £5.50
The classic tapas dish. Potatoes served with aioli and salsa bravas.




Halloumi Fries - £6.50
Breaded halloumi fries served with sweet chilli sauce.




Cauliflower Wings - £6.50
Vegan cauliflower wings, served with vegan smoky mayo.




Chorizo Tapas - £6.50
Pan fried chorizo with red wine and honey. Served with toasted bread.




Huevos Rotos - £6.50
Fried potatoes with broken eggs and serrano ham




Prawns with Garlic and Chilli - £6.50
Pan-fried king prawns with garlic and chilli oil. Served with toasted bread. 




Jalapeño Poppers - £6.50
Breaded jalapeños stuffed with cream cheese and served with aioli.








